Geslacht
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Ranglijst

Leeftijdsgroep
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+

Rating
22-12-2025

Positie
1
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Heren 35+

Geboortejaar
1988
1990
1990
1988
1989
1991
1989
1988
1987
1991
1990
1987
1990
1990
1991
1991
1987
1988
1988
1989
1990
1988
1989
1988
1991
1990
1988
1987
1990
1990
1989
1989
1990
1990
1987

Bondsnummer
15605574
14574586
15457893
14305909
15605736
16536568
14900157
13904620
13627805
16044819
15398129
14017881
14645025
15102335
17316294
20386206
20963262
15498743
15046435
15366693
15599337
13667971
14606887
14514249
14672294
14616297
14563657
14950499
15557340
18134300
14551543
14206668
17006376
15922480
14158949

Naam

Stephan Fransen
Tim van Terheijden
Glenn Smits
Miliaan Niesten
Lennert van der Linden
Senne Braun

Jesse Timmermans
Thiemo de Bakker
Robin Haase
Stefan de Jong
David de Goede
Igor Sijsling

Bart Brons

Xander Spong
Scott Griekspoor
Roy de Valk
Alexander Blom
Daniel Fennis
Philippe Brand
Jeroen Camfferman
Boy Vergeer
Anwar Salam

Jake Mak

Andoni Kapnissakis
David Pel

Yannick Goossens
Peter Lucassen
Lody Teeuwsen
Roderik Franken
Gert jan Stevens
Kevin Borst

Roy Bruggeling
Tom Smit

Ricardo Hagedoorn
Franko Zivkovic-Laurenta

RatingEnkel
0,7144
0,8189
0,8213
0,9074
0,9740
1,0276
1,0984
1,1216
1,1360
1,1438
1,1807
1,2345
1,2594
1,2924
1,3701
1,4322
1,4721
1,4796
1,5347
1,6069
1,6808
1,6862
1,7243
1,7813
1,7842
1,8137
1,8513
1,8536
1,8892
1,8993
1,9143
1,9256
1,9563
1,9799
1,9804

KNLTB

TENNIS

SpeelsterkteEnkel
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Competitiepartijen
13
6
16
10
6
13
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Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

35+

35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+
35+

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

1988
1988
1990
1990
1991
1991
1988
1990
1989
1987
1990
1991
1991
1989
1987
1991
1989
1991
1987
1988
1989
1989
1990
1987
1990
1987
1989
1987
1991
1987
1989
1988
1991
1987
1989
1989
1990
1991
1990
1991
1989
1991
1990
1987
1988
1991

13775529
15427757
14564025
16149408
14553228
17167477
28995007
15523829
14652013
14485761
15416097
31881769
17693624
15511138
13500155
17737524
15574849
16064259
14108585
15412563
15114341
14137038
14571609
14361027
14905280
13433954
14756331
14433613
18247733
14138093
14473399
14099152
15525279
14633515
17080975
17699177
17555167
15710106
15866572
14829940
14109824
15986578
15132021
13745441
13946730
17538149

Gerard ter Woorst
Luuk Kool
Milco Trampe

Floyd v Van houwelingen

Yannick Zenden
Kevin Boelhouwer
Krzysztof Muzalewski
Bart van Kampen
Sven Vloedgraven
Robert van Ewijk
Ivo Noorlander
Adrien Berkowicz
Kevin Noordermeer
Giordy Baron

Antal van der Duim
Jeroen Benard
Colin de Heer
Pedro Mol

Rene Lindenbergh
Roel Oostdam
Ryan Geerdink
Arjan Pastoors
Maikel Wetters
Jeroen van der Ven
Matthew Pierot
Frank Zeer
Yannick Ebbinghaus
Stefan Nab

Joél van Ark

Mark Pluk

Stefan Bodde

Erik Goris

Lennard van Weelde
Quirijn van Veen
Daan de Ru

René Dhooghe
Joeri Ertner

Raoul Killaars

Jan Noorda

Charly Groenendijk
Dennis Coenen

Bas van den Broek
Yoeri Maijer
Christiaan de Jong
Mart Flikweert
Elroy Middendorp

1,9833
1,9901
2,0410
2,0993
2,0996
2,1375
2,1459
2,1526
2,1600
2,1611
2,1616
2,1698
2,1795
2,1842
2,1883
2,1889
2,1996
2,2042
2,2100
2,2310
2,2313
2,2406
2,2424
2,2898
2,2956
2,3000
2,3013
2,3316
2,3349
2,3476
2,3565
2,3567
2,3673
2,4195
2,4270
2,4368
2,4586
2,4707
2,4798
2,5026
2,5600
2,5606
2,5674
2,5680
2,5738
2,5946
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Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

1988
1987
1990
1990
1987
1987
1991
1991
1991
1987
1989
1988
1991
1987
1990

13424564
13967460
16196570
15081648
14781476
14303574
16912772
16306503
15307018
14809990
15325598
14595060
15922952
13539396
14896354

Michel van der Goes
Remi Kegel

Pieter Wiegman
Tim van Leeuwen
Roeland van Dijk
Erik Dallinga

Roy Schoonveld
Leon Vellekoop
Yannick van der Weerden
Roeland Schriemer
Arend-jan de Lange
Freek Tissink

Jeroen Soons

Tim America

Steven Gallacher

2,6028
2,6125
2,6162
2,6185
2,6381
2,6495
2,6505
2,6557
2,6594
2,6792
2,6841
2,6913
2,6918
2,7080
2,7100

W W WwWwwwNwWwWwwwWwwwwww

N O N O



